Michigan Button Society Membership Form

Date

Membership for the year_____

Membership type: Adult Regular_____ Adult Co-Member_____ Junior____ Dealer____

Circle one: New member

Renewing member

Dues, payable by November 1 (to insure delivery of coming year's bulletins), cover memberships from January through December.

- \$30.00/yr., Adult members
- \$40.00/yr., Adult Co-membership (1 bulletin per household)
- \$33.00/yr. Out of country members (U.S. funds, please)
- **\$2.00/yr. Junior members**
- \$4.00/yr. Junior out of country members (U.S. funds, please)

Make checks payable to: Michigan Button Society

Barb Marsh, MBS Membership Chair 319 Boyer Ct Marshall MI 49068 Questions? Call Barb at 717-405-1054 or e-mail: marshmaytown@hotmail.com

NAME (Include all members' names for whom you're paying.)

ADDRESS
CITY/STATE/ZIP+4
PHONE
E-MAIL
LOCAL CLUB NAME
ARE YOU A MEMBER OF THE NATIONAL BUTTON SOCIETY?

□ I give my permission to share my personal information with MBS and NBS. □ I do not give my permission to share my personal information with MBS and NBS.

Michigan Button Society Membership Form

Membership for the year_____ Date

Membership type: Adult Regular_____ Adult Co-Member_____ Junior Dealer *Circle one: New member*

Renewing member

Dues, payable by November 1 (to insure delivery of coming year's bulletins), cover memberships from January through December.

- □ \$30.00/yr., Adult members
- \$40.00/yr., Adult Co-membership (1 bulletin per household)
- \$33.00/yr. Out of country members (U.S. funds, please)
- **\$2.00/yr. Junior members**
- \$4.00/yr. Junior out of country members (U.S. funds, please)

Make checks payable to: Michigan Button Society

Barb Marsh, MBS Membership Chair 319 Boyer Ct Marshall MI 49068 Questions? Call Barb at 717-405-1054 or e-mail: marshmaytown@hotmail.com

NAME (Include all members' names for whom you're paying.)

ADDRESS
CITY/STATE/ZIP+4
PHONE
E-MAIL
LOCAL CLUB NAME
ARE YOU A MEMBER OF THE NATIONAL BUTTON SOCIETY?

□ I give my permission to share my personal information with MBS and NBS. □ I do not give my permission to share my personal information with MBS and NBS.